Nas Diskler

Uriin

6TB TOSHIBA N300 7200RPM SATA3 512MB MN1OADA6OOS

6TB WD RED PLUS SATA 5400RPM 256MB WDG6OEFPX

6TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200RPM SATA3 256MB
WD6003FRYZ

6TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200R SATA3 256M
WD6004FRYZ

Marka

Toshiba

Wd

Wd

Wd

5+

Stok

Fiyat

313,95 USD

231,00 USD

271,95 USD

404,25 USD



