

Nas Diskler

	Ürün	Marka	Stok	Fiyat
	6TB TOSHIBA N300 7200RPM SATA3 512MB MN10ADA600S	Toshiba	5+	313,95 USD
	6TB WD RED PLUS SATA 5400RPM 256MB WD60EFPX	Wd	0	231,00 USD
	6TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200RPM SATA3 256MB WD6003FRYZ	Wd	0	271,95 USD
	6TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200R SATA3 256M WD6004FRYZ	Wd	0	404,25 USD